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Alt. Phone *  Mail Minutes
Asberry Andy 4513 W FM 917 Godiey 76044 | 817-366-6366 aasberry@aol.com Treasurer
Bailey Jerry PO Box 451 Cleburne {76033 | 817-229-9344 ghoydbailey@gmail.com
Bailey Jim 344 S Warren St Burleson |76028 | 817-295-8606 *
Beckum J. Renee (200 CR 401 Alvarado |76009 | 817-240-1921 jrbeckum@shcglobal.net *
Brannam |Ellis T. |308 S Old Mansfield Rd [Keene 76059 *
Buker Lynn 100 S Pendell Ave Cleburne |76033 | 817-240-2295 lynn_dee2003@yahoo.com Secretary
Burt Melvin  [905 Forest Ave Cleburne [76033 | 817-645-0757 *
Conover Bill 410 W Chambers Cleburne [76033 | 817-645-8829 bill@conoverlawfirm.com
Dexheimer [Dale 720 Carol Lane Burleson |76028 | 817-319-9101 DDex32317@gmail.com
Dexheimer |Patricia 720 Carol Lane Burleson |76028 | 817-295-5121 PatDexheimer@earthlink.net
Dickerson |Dick 3I0A /Zisx\f\ Clebure |76033 | 713-503-6431 rdickerson@utexas.edu Museum
Doggett Danny PO Box 1472 Joshua |76058 | 817-240-4217 dannydoggett@yahoo.com *
Garner Charlene {1414 Southern Blvd Cleburne [76033 | 817-645-6938 *
Garner Randolph {1414 Southern Blvd Cleburne [76033 | 817-648-2815 | 817-645-6938 |47randolph@gmail.com * Vice- Chair
Keller Cheryl 307 S Watson Alvarado |76009 | 817-271-6295 *
Keller Sam 307 S Watson Alvarado |76008 | 817-517-1924 skel_98@yahoo.com *
McMinn Robert |130 S ridgeway Dr Cleburne (76033 | 817-240-9535 robertmcminn@icloud.com *
McRuiz Ron 1905 Skyview Dr Cleburne |76033 | 817-641-9194 holly_mcruiz@midlothian-isd.net *
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McWhorter |Elizabeth |7024 CR 1233 Godley 76044 | 817-389-3893 *




Murcdoch David PO Box 771 Cleburne {76033 | 817-648-1486 | 817-645-6587 Jmurdoch76033@yahoo.com

Neeley Sandra |6901 East FM 916 Grandview |76050 | 817-866-2462 | 817-933-7739 |cttngrwr@gmail.com Acting Sec'y.
Percifield |John POBox 673 Alvarado |76009 | 817-980-9141 | 817-790-2295 |johnp63@academicplanet.com CHAIR
Percifield |Michael |509 Doris Court Alvarado [76009 | 817-999-0485 jmpercy91@gmail.com

Pfeiffer Bill 1116 Canton Rd Cleburne 76033 | 817-933-1747 wcpfeiffer@sbcglobal.net

Pfeiffer %wz: 1116 Canton Rd Cleburne 76033 | 817-641-7469

Reed Wilma 302 Featherston Cleburne |76033 | 817-558-4339 reedwilmall@yahoo.com Marker Chair
Robinson |Barbara (821 S Ridgeway Cleburne |76033 | 817-296-9434 tarheelthrt@sbcglobal.net

Richardson |Ken 1132 Hidden Glen Ct Burleson |76028 | 817-946-1673 vkrsm@sbcglobal.net

Rubel Bob 7740 Berry Rd Burleson [76028 | 817-929-5576 | 817-483-6288 |bobrubel@iglide.net

Rubel Luann 7740 Berry Rd Burleson |76028 | 817-929-5596 louannrubel@iglide.net

Simons Amy 1525 Berry Drive Cleburne |76033 | 817-691-8292 asimons@godleyisd.net

Simons Michael |1525 Berry Drive Cleburne |76033 | 817-648-5944 msimons@godleyisd.net

Smith John 1103 Hyde Park Blvd. [Cleburne |76033 | 817-659-5069 SanJacintoOso@gmail.com

Stillwell Hazel P.O. Box 1034 Alvarado [76009 | 817-790-6202 hstillweli@sbcglobal.net

Schwartz |Dorothy |210 West Jessup Alvarado |76009 | 817-790-7983 Mem.Emeritus
Wright Vivian 123 SE Harris Street Burleson 76028 | 817-889-1610 viw2@flash.net




